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To, 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400001

BSE Code: 500264 

Dear Sir, 

December 10, 2019 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) 
Regulations. 2015 

We wish to inform you that we have rec�'i}eq intif�ti,onr�gar�ing loss of share certificates through our 
RTA from the below: , • 
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Name 1 Folio No. 

No. 
, . r. 

1 JYOTSNA R PATEL 10004548 

2 RANCHHODBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL 18001690 

We request you to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Mafatlal Industries Limited 

c-- ;=-'� 

Ashish A. Karanji 
Company Secretary 
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Certjficate 
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No. 
508763 

636350 

712417 

479343 

779670 

77370 

ARVIND MAFATLAL GROUP 

The ethics of excellence 

Number Dist. Dist. 
of Shares Form To 

611840 611840 

04 907589 907589 

1622131 1622132 

582420 582420 

04 2194732. 2194733 

178454 178454 


