Mafatlal®
Mafatlal Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off. C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009. Email: ahmedabad@mafatlals.com

Tel.: 079 26444404-06 Fax: 079 26444403

Corp. Off.: Kaledonia Building, Off. No.3, 6th Floor, Opp. Vijay Nagar Society, Sahar Road, Off Western Express Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 069

Tel.: 022 67713800 Fax: 91 22 67713924/25

CIN: L17110GJ1913PLC000035 Website: www.mafatlals.com

December 10, 2019

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

BSE Code: 500264

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements)</u>
Regulations, 2015

We wish to inform you that we have received intimation regarding loss of share certificates through our RTA from the below:

SL No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Number of Shares	Dist. Form	Dist. To
			508763		611840	611840
1	JYOTSNA R PATEL	10004548	636350	04	907589	907589
•			712417		1622131	1622132
			479343		582420	582420
2	RANCHHODBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL	18001690	779670	04	2194732	2194733
		a control	77370		178454	178454

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mafatlal Industries Limited

Ashish A. Karanji Company Secretary

ARVIND MAFATLAL GROUP
The ethics of excellence